
1 
Integration Partners 

Carmine Midolo cmidolo@integrationpartners.com  Ethan Serlin eserlin@integrationpartners.com  
Peter Southwick psouthwick@integrationpartners.com  Andrew Waddington awaddington@integrationpartners.com  

Juniper Stan Frost sfrost@juniper.net  George Slack gslack@juniper.net  
2 

Atlantic Computing 
Steve Brown sbrown@atlantic.com  Kevin Dowd dowd@atlantic.com  
Trish Murtha murtha@atlantic.com  

3 
Extreme Networks Gregory Bleaux gbleaux@extremenetworks.com  Robert Perry roperry@extremenetworks.com  

CDW-G Paul Huzi paul.huzi@cdwg.com  

4 NetApp 
Robert Dangel robertdangel@netapp.com  Rick Gibson rick.gibson@netapp.com  
Sean Pagluiso sean.pagluiso@netapp.com  

5 iboss Cybersecurity Carlos Crespo carlos.crespo@iboss.com  Matthew Fish matthew.fish@iboss.com  

6 Aerohive 
Jeff Jennings jjennings@aerohive.com  Stephen Kim skim@aerohive.com  
Rob Slayton rslayton@aerohive.com  

7 Whalley Computer Association Justin Martin jcm@wca.com  

8 
SHI International Corporation Jeff Levin jeff levin@shi.com  

Intel Chuck Kausch charles.t.kausch@intel.com  Gretchen Stewart gretchen.stewart@intel.com  

9 ePlus 
Thomas Bowers tbowers@eplus.com  Jennifer Brickhill jbrickhill@eplus.com  

Lisa Ovalles lovalles@eplus.com  

10 

360Alumni Christina Balotescu christina@360alumni.com  Susan Fine sfine@360alumni.com  

Cafe Learn 
Andrew Marcelle andrew@cafelearn.com  Carrie O'Donnell carrie@cafelearn.com  

Tatiana Tatarchevskiy tatiana@cafelearn.com  
Movia Robotics lames Bento jbento@moviarobotics.com  Timothy Gifford tgifford@moviarobotics.com  

11 VMware Paul Dodero pdodero@vmware.com  Kevin Moran morank@vmware.com  

12 F5 
Urs Bachmann u.bachmann@f5.com  Patrick Murphy p.murphy@f5.com  
Stephen Kiel s.kiel@f5.com  

13 Advance 2000 
Ken Eon keon@advance2000.com  Adam Glass aglass@advance2000.com  

Rodney Kindell rkindell@advance2000.com  Neil Tilley neal.tilley@al-engagement.com  
14 Varonis Steven Gold sgold@varonis.com  Victoria Palmieri vpalmieri@varonis.com  
15 Ekinops Andy McCormick amccormick@ekinops.net  Daryle Smith dsmith@ekinops.net  

16 CT Computer Service 
Mark Capaldo mark.capaldo@ctcomp.com  Brady Giroux bgiroux@casepartners.com  
Tom Riggio tom.riggio@ctcomp.com  

17 Discover Video 
James Chordas jimc@discovervideo.com  Joseph Chordas joe@dscovervideo.com  

Mike Savic mikes@discovervideo.com  
18 Avaya Gary Cattarin gcattarin@avaya.com  Michelle Pryzbek mefradette@avaya.com  

19 
Digital Back Office 

Dale Bruckhart daleb@digitalbackoffice.com  Joe Forren joef@digitalbackoffice.com  

Rick Persico rickp@digitalbackoffice.com  Ron Rich ronr@digitalbackoffice.com  

Joe Sauer joes@digitalbackoffice.com  
HP Elizabeth Gray elizabethgray@hp.com  Don Pendleton don.pendleton@hp.com  

20 Palo Alto Networks David Chmielewski dchmielewski@paloaltonetworks.com  
21 The Walker Group Nicolette Martin nmartin@thewalkergroup.com  Jaime Rudy jrudy@thewalkergroup.com  

michael.pink@pearson.com  22 Pearson Marcie Doll marcie.doll@person.com  Michael Pink 

23 
ePlus Sean Lafferty slafferty@eplus.com  

Pulse Secure 
Robin Brown rbrown@pulsesecure.net  Lev Tebenkin levt@pulsesecure.net  

Tim Roy timr@pulsesecure.net  

24 NWN Corporation 
Doug Collins dcollins@nwnit.com  Jennifer Golden jgolden@nwnit.com  

mvalley@nwnit.com  David Krauss dkrauss@nwnit.com  Matt Valley 

25 Cisco 
Morgan O'Donnell moodonne@cisco.com  Helen Yipp hyep@cisco.com  

_Joe Young josyoung@cisco.com  
26 CT State Library Eric Hansen eric.a.hansen@ct.gov  

27 TBNG Consulting 
Owen Black oblack@tbngconsulting.com  Matt Fusaro mfusaro@tbngconsulting.com  

jtag@tbngconsulting.com  Scott Kidd skidd@tbngconsulting.com  Jeff Tagliatela 



CEN 
May 13, 2016 
Registration and Vendors 

C E N 
Connuasticut Education Network 

CEN Thanks Our 2016 Sponsors For Their Support 

LINK - Leveraging Ideas Networks Knowledge 

May 13, 2016 


	Page 1
	Page 2

